
     

                                                                      Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Term 1

Term Begins

Half Term Starts 

Half Term Ends 

Term Ends

Term 2

Term Begins

Half Term Starts 

Half Term Ends 

Term Ends

Term 3

Term Begins

Half Term Starts 

Half Term Ends 

Term Ends *Please note the term dates are provisional and

are subject to change

Tuesday 9th January

Monday 12th February 

Friday 16th February

Friday 22nd March

Tuesday 16th April

Monday 27th May

Friday 31st May

Friday 5th July

Tuesday 05th September

Monday 16th October 

Friday 20th October

Friday 8th December


